ASSOCIATION OF BAY AREA GOVERNMENTS

Representing City and County Governments of the San Francisco Bay Area

ABAG
MEETING CALENDAR 2022

Approved by the Executive Board: TBD

Executive Board and Committees
https://abag.ca.gov/about-abag/what-we-do/how-we-govern
ABAG Meetings Webpage

https://abag.ca.gov/meetings

MTC Legistar

https://mtc.leqistar.com/Calendar.aspx

Live Webcast

https://abag.ca.gov/meetings-events/live-webcasts

Meting Location
Bay Area Metro Center, 375 Beale Street, San Francisco; remote; or as announced.

For information, contact Fred Castro, Clerk of the Board at fcastro@bayareametro.gov or
(415) 820-7913.

General Assembly Conference
Meets annually.

Day Date Start End
Friday 6/17/2022 8:00 AM 5:00 PM

General Assembly Business Meeting
Meets annually, 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Day Date Start End
Friday 6/17/2022 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Regional Planning Committee

Meets bi-monthly on second Thursday, 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m., or as needed.

Day Date Start End

Thursday 2/10/2022 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
Thursday 4/14/2022 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
Thursday 6/9/2022 10:00 AM 12:00 PM
Thursday 10/13/2022 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

Thursday 12/8/2022 10:00 AM 12:00 PM



Joint MTC ABAG Legislation Committee
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Meets monthly on second Friday, 9:40 a.m., or immediately following preceding MTC meeting,
or as needed. Contact: Martha Silver, MSilver@bayareametro.gov or (414) 778-6693.

Day

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Date
1/14/2022
2/11/2022
3/11/2022
4/8/2022
5/13/2022
6/10/2022
7/8/2022
9/9/2022
10/14/2022
11/9/2022
12/9/2022

Administrative Committee

Start

9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM
9:40 AM

Meets jointly with the MTC Planning Committee monthly on second Friday, 9:45 a.m., or

immediately following preceding MTC meeting, or as needed.

Day

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

Date
1/14/2022
2/11/2022
3/11/2022
4/8/2022
5/13/2022
6/10/2022
7/8/2022
9/9/2022
10/14/2022
11/9/2022
12/9/2022

Start

9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM
9:45 AM



Finance Committee

Meets bi-monthly on third Thursday, 5:00 p.m., or as needed.

Day

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Date
1/20/2022
3/17/2022
5/19/2022
7/21/2022
9/15/2022
11/17/2022

ACFA Governing Board

Meets bi-monthly on third Thursday, 5:15 p.m., or immediately following preceding ABAG

meeting, or as needed.

Day

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Executive Board

Date
1/20/2022
3/17/2022
5/19/2022
7/21/2022
9/15/2022
11/17/2022

Association of Bay Area Governments
Meeting Calendar 2022

Start

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Start

5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM

End

5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM
5:15PM

End

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
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Meets bi-monthly on third Thursday, 5:30 p.m., or immediately following preceding ABAG/ACFA

meetings, or as needed.

Day

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Housing Committee

Date
1/20/2022
3/17/2022
5/19/2022
7/21/2022
9/15/2022
11/17/2022

Start

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Meets quarterly, 1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m., or as needed.

Day

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Date
1/13/2022
4/14/2022
7/14/2022
10/13/2022

Start

1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

End

8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM
8:30 PM

End

3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM



