ASSOCIATION OF BAY AREA GOVERNMENTS

Representing City and County Governments of the San Francisco Bay Area



MEETING CALENDAR 2022

Approved by the Executive Board: TBD

Executive Board and Committees

https://abag.ca.gov/about-abag/what-we-do/how-we-govern

ABAG Meetings Webpage

https://abag.ca.gov/meetings

MTC Legistar

https://mtc.legistar.com/Calendar.aspx

Live Webcast

https://abag.ca.gov/meetings-events/live-webcasts

Meting Location

Bay Area Metro Center, 375 Beale Street, San Francisco; remote; or as announced.

For information, contact Fred Castro, Clerk of the Board at fcastro@bayareametro.gov or (415) 820-7913.

General Assembly Conference

Meets annually.

Day	Date	Start	End
Friday	6/17/2022	8:00 AM	5:00 PM

General Assembly Business Meeting

Meets annually, 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m.

Day	Date	Start	End
Friday	6/17/2022	10:00 AM	12:00 PM

Regional Planning Committee

Meets bi-monthly on second Thursday, 10:00 a.m. to 12:00 p.m., or as needed.

Day	Date	Start	End
Thursday	2/10/2022	10:00 AM	12:00 PM
Thursday	4/14/2022	10:00 AM	12:00 PM
Thursday	6/9/2022	10:00 AM	12:00 PM
Thursday	10/13/2022	10:00 AM	12:00 PM
Thursday	12/8/2022	10:00 AM	12:00 PM

Joint MTC ABAG Legislation Committee

Meets monthly on second Friday, 9:40 a.m., or immediately following preceding MTC meeting, or as needed. Contact: Martha Silver, MSilver@bayareametro.gov or (414) 778-6693.

Day	Date	Start
Friday	1/14/2022	9:40 AM
Friday	2/11/2022	9:40 AM
Friday	3/11/2022	9:40 AM
Friday	4/8/2022	9:40 AM
Friday	5/13/2022	9:40 AM
Friday	6/10/2022	9:40 AM
Friday	7/8/2022	9:40 AM
Friday	9/9/2022	9:40 AM
Friday	10/14/2022	9:40 AM
Friday	11/9/2022	9:40 AM
Friday	12/9/2022	9:40 AM

Administrative Committee

Meets jointly with the MTC Planning Committee monthly on second Friday, 9:45 a.m., or immediately following preceding MTC meeting, or as needed.

Day	Date	Start
Friday	1/14/2022	9:45 AM
Friday	2/11/2022	9:45 AM
Friday	3/11/2022	9:45 AM
Friday	4/8/2022	9:45 AM
Friday	5/13/2022	9:45 AM
Friday	6/10/2022	9:45 AM
Friday	7/8/2022	9:45 AM
Friday	9/9/2022	9:45 AM
Friday	10/14/2022	9:45 AM
Friday	11/9/2022	9:45 AM
Friday	12/9/2022	9:45 AM

Finance Committee

Meets bi-monthly on third Thursday, 5:00 p.m., or as needed.

Day	Date	Start	End
Thursday	1/20/2022	5:00 PM	5:15 PM
Thursday	3/17/2022	5:00 PM	5:15 PM
Thursday	5/19/2022	5:00 PM	5:15 PM
Thursday	7/21/2022	5:00 PM	5:15 PM
Thursday	9/15/2022	5:00 PM	5:15 PM
Thursday	11/17/2022	5:00 PM	5:15 PM

ACFA Governing Board

Meets bi-monthly on third Thursday, 5:15 p.m., or immediately following preceding ABAG meeting, or as needed.

Day	Date	Start	End
Thursday	1/20/2022	5:15 PM	5:30 PM
Thursday	3/17/2022	5:15 PM	5:30 PM
Thursday	5/19/2022	5:15 PM	5:30 PM
Thursday	7/21/2022	5:15 PM	5:30 PM
Thursday	9/15/2022	5:15 PM	5:30 PM
Thursday	11/17/2022	5:15 PM	5:30 PM

Executive Board

Meets bi-monthly on third Thursday, 5:30 p.m., or immediately following preceding ABAG/ACFA meetings, or as needed.

Day	Date	Start	End
Thursday	1/20/2022	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
Thursday	3/17/2022	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
Thursday	5/19/2022	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
Thursday	7/21/2022	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
Thursday	9/15/2022	5:30 PM	8:30 PM
Thursday	11/17/2022	5:30 PM	8:30 PM

Housing Committee

Meets quarterly, 1:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m., or as needed.

Day	Date	Start	End
Thursday	1/13/2022	1:00 PM	3:00 PM
Thursday	4/14/2022	1:00 PM	3:00 PM
Thursday	7/14/2022	1:00 PM	3:00 PM
Thursday	10/13/2022	1:00 PM	3:00 PM